2025/3/28 16:26 Cut Sheet 140MT-D9V-B16
140MT MPCBs and MCPs
140MT-D9V-B16140MT-D9V-B16
MPCB, High Magnetic Trip (up to 4A: 88A, 6.3 ..32A: 14 x In)), 1.0 - 1.6 A, High Performance, Frame Size D
Product Details
SYSTEM VOLTAGE DATA
Supply Voltage 480V 60Hz
Maximum Available Fault Current (at the
Breaker)
0 kA
CIRCUIT BREAKER
Circuit Breaker Type Motor Protection Circuit Breaker
Adj. Thermal Current Range (A) 1.0 - 1.6A
Frame Size Frame Size D
Breaking Capacity High Breaking Capacity
Application High Magnetic Trip (up to 4A: 88A, 6.3 ..32A: 14 x In))
ASSEMBLY
Factory or User Assembled? Factory Assembled
OPTIONS
Side Mount Shunt Trip and Undervoltage
Release
None
Front Mount Auxiliary and Trip Contacts None
Side Mount Auxiliary and Trip Contacts None